19
SMD Aluminum Electrolytic Vibration Proof Capacitors
AEVB Series
TDS-ALUM-0034 | Rev 2
FEATURES
•	 Long life
•	 Endurance: 2000 - 5000 hours at 125°C
•	 Peak Acceleration 30G

Capacitance
(µF)
Rated Voltage
(V)
DCL Max.
(μA)
DF Max.
(%)
100kHz RMS Current
(mA)/125°C
ESR Max.
@ 100kHz (mΩ)
Lifetime
(h) MSL
16 Volt
AEVB0810331M016R 0810 330 16 52 20 300 180 2000 1
AEVB0810391M016R 0810 390 16 62 20 300 180 2000 1
AEVB1010471M016R 1010 470 16 75 20 500 110 2000 1
AEVB1010681M016R 1010 680 16 108 20 500 110 2000 1
AEVB1213102M016R 1213 1000 16 160 20 1200 80 3000 1
AEVB1213152M016R 1213 1500 16 240 20 1200 80 3000 1
AEVB1616222M016R 1616 2200 16 352 20 1800 50 5000 1
25 Volt
AEVB0810221M025R 0810 220 25 55 20 300 180 2000 1
AEVB0810271M025R 0810 270 25 67 20 300 180 2000 1
AEVB0810331M025R 0810 330 25 82 20 300 180 2000 1
AEVB1010471M025R 1010 470 25 117 20 500 110 2000 1
AEVB1010681M025R 1010 680 25 170 20 500 110 2000 1
AEVB1213911M025R 1213 910 25 227 20 1200 80 3000 1
AEVB1213102M025R 1213 1000 25 250 20 1200 80 3000 1
AEVB1616152M025R 1616 1500 25 375 20 1800 50 5000 1
35 Volt
AEVB0810101M035R 0810 100 35 35 14 300 180 2000 1
AEVB0810161M035R 0810 160 35 56 14 300 180 2000 1
AEVB1010221M035R 1010 220 35 77 14 500 110 2000 1
AEVB1010301M035R 1010 300 35 105 14 500 110 2000 1
AEVB1213331M035R 1213 330 35 115 14 1200 80 3000 1
AEVB1213471M035R 1213 470 35 164 14 1200 80 3000 1
AEVB1213621M035R 1213 620 35 217 14 1200 80 3000 1
AEVB1616681M035R 1616 680 35 238 14 1800 50 5000 1
50 Volt
AEVB0810470M050R 0810 47 50 23 14 250 500 2000 1
AEVB1010101M050R 1010 100 50 50 14 350 300 2000 1
AEVB1213221M050R 1213 220 50 110 14 700 150 3000 1
AEVB1616471M050R 1616 470 50 235 14 1000 90 5000 1
All technical data relates to an ambient temperature of +20°C. Capacitance and DF are measured at 120Hz, 0.5RMS with DC bias of 2.2 volts.
DCL is measured at rated voltage after 2 minutes.
FREQUENCY COEFFICIENT OF PERMISSIBLE RIPPLE CURRENT
100 ≤ F(Hz) < 1K 1K ≤ F(Hz) < 10K 10K ≤ F(Hz) < 100K 100K(Hz) ≤ F